
Elegance & Comfort in Modern LivingElegance & Comfort in Modern Living

Another Quality Product From

MODERN AND CONTEMPORARY DESIGNS

55% PP Heatset, 45% Polyester
Made In Belgium

SIROC

SIROC
2024-2025

Available sizes:Available sizes:
□□ 160x230cm 160x230cm
□□ 200x290cm 200x290cm

50811-065

50819-875

50816-587

VIEW ON WEBSITE

SCAN HERE 



2 |  Please note; Images is for illustration only, there may be slight color difference between the picture and actual carpet.

SIROC
C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5

50801-87 50801-567 50806-678

50895-065

Available sizes:Available sizes:
□□ 160x230cm 160x230cm
□□ 200x290cm 200x290cm

50801-567



3*Kindly check stock availability with us before confirming the order.  |

50811-065 50811-399

50819-875

50811-768

50827-657

50816-587

50895-065
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SIROC 2024-2025

Available sizes:Available sizes:
□□ 160x230cm 160x230cm
□□ 200x290cm 200x290cm


